
 

Team Results Div. II Boys 

Division I  II  III  Madison District XC Schools 

October 23, 2021 Madison High School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. Hawken                         Score:    70     Total:   1:25:15.95 

                                                  Average:   0:17:03.19 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:31.56 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Nick Garcia-Whitko           1  0:16:13.54   10     0:00:00.00 

      2. David Hamilton              11  0:16:55.37   12     0:00:41.83 

      3. Parker Carrus               12  0:16:57.44   10     0:00:43.90 

      4. Sam Cohen                   19  0:17:24.50   10     0:01:10.96 

      5. Logan Miller                27  0:17:45.10    9     0:01:31.56 

      6. Mac McMillan                35  0:18:14.83   12     0:02:01.29 

      7. Jeremy Hofius               37  0:18:17.42    9     0:02:03.88 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 2. West Geauga                    Score:    72     Total:   1:25:50.68 

                                                  Average:   0:17:10.14 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:47.17 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Daniel Kearns                5  0:16:44.18   11     0:00:30.64 

      2. Matt Dienes                  7  0:16:50.89   10     0:00:37.35 

      3. Chris Whiting               17  0:17:13.08   11     0:00:59.54 

      4. Grant Congdon               21  0:17:31.18   11     0:01:17.64 

      5. John Mikes                  22  0:17:31.35   11     0:01:17.81 

      6. Lorenzo Linek               29  0:17:59.52   12     0:01:45.98 

      7. Dakota Deets                44  0:18:32.24   12     0:02:18.70 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3. Chagrin Falls                  Score:    97     Total:   1:27:12.31 

                                                  Average:   0:17:26.46 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:36.00 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Isaac Bourne                 2  0:16:32.04   12     0:00:18.50 

      2. Hunter Longo                10  0:16:54.74   12     0:00:41.20 

      3. Christopher Baker           26  0:17:43.99   12     0:01:30.45 

      4. Thomas Mooney               28  0:17:53.50    9     0:01:39.96 

      5. James Mooney                31  0:18:08.04   11     0:01:54.50 

      6. Charles Asplin              32  0:18:10.03   12     0:01:56.49 

      7. Ryan Mateyo                 54  0:18:58.50   12     0:02:44.96 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 4. Chardon NDCL                   Score:   108     Total:   1:27:25.36 

                                                  Average:   0:17:29.07 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:59.61 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Anthony Ciecierski           6  0:16:46.21   10     0:00:32.67 

      2. Caden Linnert               13  0:16:58.97   12     0:00:45.43 

      3. Brian Bates                 16  0:17:12.36   11     0:00:58.82 

      4. Matt Hoffman                25  0:17:42.00   10     0:01:28.46 

      5. Peter Wesen                 48  0:18:45.82   11     0:02:32.28 



      6. Sean Butler                 57  0:19:05.41    9     0:02:51.87 

      7. Peter Bates                 58  0:19:11.25    9     0:02:57.71 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 5. Jefferson Area                 Score:   168     Total:   1:30:19.16 

                                                  Average:   0:18:03.83 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:04.44 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Stephen Sly                  9  0:16:54.31   11     0:00:40.77 

      2. Josh Diehl                  23  0:17:38.02   12     0:01:24.48 

      3. Andrew Hitchcock            38  0:18:21.10   12     0:02:07.56 

      4. Zach Locy                   43  0:18:26.98   12     0:02:13.44 

      5. Logan Furman                55  0:18:58.75    9     0:02:45.21 

      6. Grayson Moody               64  0:19:19.93   11     0:03:06.39 

      7. Nathan Heinly              108  0:21:19.94   12     0:05:06.40 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 6. Ash. Edgewood                  Score:   177     Total:   1:30:41.85 

                                                  Average:   0:18:08.37 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:30.30 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Granison Hill                4  0:16:43.98   11     0:00:30.44 

      2. Kurt Corrigan               18  0:17:23.81   11     0:01:10.27 

      3. Braylon Wetherbee           41  0:18:25.38   10     0:02:11.84 

      4. Drew Hlavtur                53  0:18:54.40   10     0:02:40.86 

      5. Hunter Caruso               61  0:19:14.28    9     0:03:00.74 

      6. Logan Swiger                63  0:19:19.73   12     0:03:06.19 

      7. Ian McIntyre                69  0:19:27.35   12     0:03:13.81 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 7. Orange                         Score:   187     Total:   1:31:06.86 

                                                  Average:   0:18:13.37 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:23.61 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Brian Gent                   8  0:16:54.10   11     0:00:40.56 

      2. Chris Utech                 24  0:17:41.59   10     0:01:28.05 

      3. Brandon Gent                42  0:18:26.00    9     0:02:12.46 

      4. Nicolas Bustamante          51  0:18:47.46    9     0:02:33.92 

      5. Aidan Kozak                 62  0:19:17.71   11     0:03:04.17 

      6. Ben Scheps                  77  0:19:43.14   12     0:03:29.60 

      7. Patrick Seibel              83  0:19:57.21    9     0:03:43.67 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 8. Lakeview                       Score:   219     Total:   1:32:27.49 

                                                  Average:   0:18:29.50 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:41.44 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Zac Haley                    3  0:16:42.64   11     0:00:29.10 

      2. Griffin Oravec              36  0:18:15.45    9     0:02:01.91 

      3. Evan Hyde                   47  0:18:42.26   10     0:02:28.72 

      4. Trent Miller                66  0:19:23.06    9     0:03:09.52 

      5. Mason Wheeler               67  0:19:24.08    9     0:03:10.54 

      6. Marcus Grube                81  0:19:48.62    9     0:03:35.08 

      7. Luke Whitmore               92  0:20:26.20    9     0:04:12.66 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 9. Wickliffe                      Score:   296     Total:   1:35:39.59 

                                                  Average:   0:19:07.92 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:40.82 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Brady Pugh                  30  0:18:07.18   11     0:01:53.64 

      2. Giovanni Hernandez          50  0:18:47.42   12     0:02:33.88 

      3. Everett Chapo               60  0:19:14.22   12     0:03:00.68 

      4. Logan Lait                  76  0:19:42.77    9     0:03:29.23 

      5. Dominic Borsich             80  0:19:48.00   10     0:03:34.46 

      6. Jack Tennant                95  0:20:27.95   11     0:04:14.41 

      7. Robert King                100  0:20:43.40   12     0:04:29.86 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10. Lake Cath.                     Score:   304     Total:   1:35:56.54 

                                                  Average:   0:19:11.31 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:50.39 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Scott Schauer               20  0:17:30.97   12     0:01:17.43 

      2. Liam Frisbie                34  0:18:13.88   12     0:02:00.34 

      3. Isaac Pacheco               71  0:19:30.86   12     0:03:17.32 

      4. Keegan Marsch               89  0:20:19.47   10     0:04:05.93 

      5. Brandon Wroblewski          90  0:20:21.36   11     0:04:07.82 

      6. Nicholas Thompson           97  0:20:38.60   11     0:04:25.06 

      7. Michael Biliunas           106  0:20:58.22   12     0:04:44.68 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

11. Gar. Garfield                  Score:   306     Total:   1:36:11.62 

                                                  Average:   0:19:14.32 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:22.29 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Ben Garlich                 33  0:18:10.31   11     0:01:56.77 

      2. Mauricio Miller             40  0:18:23.95    9     0:02:10.41 

      3. Kyle Schaefer               46  0:18:42.16   11     0:02:28.62 

      4. Dillan Paul                 91  0:20:22.60    9     0:04:09.06 

      5. Aidan Hill                  96  0:20:32.60    9     0:04:19.06 

      6. Cyrus Romecki              109  0:21:21.55   10     0:05:08.01 

      7. Nicholas Edic              110  0:21:23.40    9     0:05:09.86 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

12. Crestwood                      Score:   307     Total:   1:36:01.90 

                                                  Average:   0:19:12.38 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:04.76 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Josh Delaney                45  0:18:37.41   10     0:02:23.87 

      2. Augie Schweickert           52  0:18:52.23    9     0:02:38.69 

      3. Kevin Vechery               65  0:19:20.15    9     0:03:06.61 

      4. Robert Greenwood            70  0:19:29.94   12     0:03:16.40 

      5. Grayson Sandwald            75  0:19:42.17   10     0:03:28.63 

      6. Drake Rennaker              85  0:20:03.16   10     0:03:49.62 

      7. Michael Fergus             103  0:20:47.56   10     0:04:34.02 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13. Ursuline                       Score:   343     Total:   1:36:52.59 



                                                  Average:   0:19:22.52 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:36.11 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Jarett Gordulic             15  0:17:06.50   11     0:00:52.96 

      2. Logan Schmutz               73  0:19:33.39    9     0:03:19.85 

      3. K-lord Fernandez            74  0:19:40.16   11     0:03:26.62 

      4. Ari Sheik                   82  0:19:49.93   11     0:03:36.39 

      5. Tom Hull                    99  0:20:42.61   11     0:04:29.07 

      6. Joe Groner                 101  0:20:45.38   10     0:04:31.84 

      7. Jon Chahine                119  0:22:35.34   11     0:06:21.80 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

14. Perry                          Score:   365     Total:   1:38:18.85 

                                                  Average:   0:19:39.77 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:24.89 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Vance Vojack                39  0:18:22.02   10     0:02:08.48 

      2. Isaac Balistreri            49  0:18:46.40   12     0:02:32.86 

      3. Nicolai Nagy                87  0:20:10.52    9     0:03:56.98 

      4. Luis Villalobos             88  0:20:13.00   12     0:03:59.46 

      5. Colin Griffith             102  0:20:46.91   10     0:04:33.37 

      6. Mitchell Desborough        105  0:20:57.11   11     0:04:43.57 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

15. Grand Valley                   Score:   401     Total:   1:40:52.74 

                                                  Average:   0:20:10.55 

                                                   Spread:   0:05:07.37 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. David Steimle               14  0:17:02.64   11     0:00:49.10 

      2. Ben Cozad                   72  0:19:32.91    9     0:03:19.37 

      3. Ethan Hughes                84  0:20:01.17   10     0:03:47.63 

      4. Gavin Weikart              115  0:22:06.01    9     0:05:52.47 

      5. Wyatt Hamilton             116  0:22:10.01    9     0:05:56.47 

      6. Max Bogardus               121  0:23:58.29   12     0:07:44.75 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

16. Kirtland                       Score:   442     Total:   1:41:54.75 

                                                  Average:   0:20:22.95 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:35.76 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Ian Borthwick               59  0:19:11.90   11     0:02:58.36 

      2. Brigham Weight              68  0:19:25.09   11     0:03:11.55 

      3. Jeremy Mrva                 98  0:20:40.00    9     0:04:26.46 

      4. Warren Eveland             104  0:20:50.10   11     0:04:36.56 

      5. Noah Nead                  113  0:21:47.66   11     0:05:34.12 

      6. Luke Emlaw                 117  0:22:18.19   10     0:06:04.65 

      7. Niko Petrunic              122  0:24:26.50    9     0:08:12.96 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

17. Conneaut                       Score:   449     Total:   1:41:47.99 

                                                  Average:   0:20:21.60 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:56.43 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



      1. Fred Brainard               78  0:19:43.67   11     0:03:30.13 

      2. J.R. Hutchison              79  0:19:46.22   10     0:03:32.68 

      3. James Roux                  86  0:20:10.06   12     0:03:56.52 

      4. Alex Kennedy                94  0:20:27.94   12     0:04:14.40 

      5. Luke Huston                112  0:21:40.10   12     0:05:26.56 

      6. Cole Sorenson              118  0:22:22.44   10     0:06:08.90 

      7. Caleb Bennett              123  0:24:44.26   11     0:08:30.72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

18. War. Champion                  Score:   494     Total:   1:49:27.63 

                                                  Average:   0:21:53.53 

                                                   Spread:   0:07:50.27 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Kaden Paniagua              56  0:19:02.34   11     0:02:48.80 

      2. Chris Plott                 93  0:20:27.39   11     0:04:13.85 

      3. Micah Nolan                107  0:21:03.20   11     0:04:49.66 

      4. Braden Davenport           114  0:22:02.09   10     0:05:48.55 

      5. Roman Strohm               124  0:26:52.61   10     0:10:39.07 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

19. Collinwood                     Score:   609     Total:   2:16:34.75 

                                                  Average:   0:27:18.95 

                                                   Spread:   0:09:43.41 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Dontez Orr                 111  0:21:24.53   10     0:05:10.99 

      2. Chanse Henderson           120  0:23:47.42    9     0:07:33.88 

      3. Antonio Milton             125  0:29:43.26   10     0:13:29.72 

      4. Darius North               126  0:30:31.60   10     0:14:18.06 

      5. Ethan Thompson             127  0:31:07.94   10     0:14:54.40 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Young. East                    No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Cody Latimer-Floyd              0:29:45.90   10     0:13:32.36 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Printouts compliments GCXC Racing 

 

 

 

Individual Results Div. II Boys 

Division I  II  III  Madison District XC Schools 

October 23, 2021 Madison High School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   1 Nick Garcia-Whitko          Hawken                   10  0:16:13.54  414 

  2   2 Isaac Bourne                Chagrin Falls            12  0:16:32.04  360 

  3   3 Zac Haley                   Lakeview                 11  0:16:42.64  441 

  4   4 Granison Hill               Ash. Edgewood            11  0:16:43.98  393 

  5   5 Daniel Kearns               West Geauga              11  0:16:44.18  478 

  6   6 Anthony Ciecierski          Chardon NDCL             10  0:16:46.21  450 

  7   7 Matt Dienes                 West Geauga              10  0:16:50.89  477 

  8   8 Brian Gent                  Orange                   11  0:16:54.10  456 

  9   9 Stephen Sly                 Jefferson Area           11  0:16:54.31  425 



 10  10 Hunter Longo                Chagrin Falls            12  0:16:54.74  361 

 11  11 David Hamilton              Hawken                   12  0:16:55.37  415 

 12  12 Parker Carrus               Hawken                   10  0:16:57.44  412 

 13  13 Caden Linnert               Chardon NDCL             12  0:16:58.97  452 

 14  14 David Steimle               Grand Valley             11  0:17:02.64  410 

 15  15 Jarett Gordulic             Ursuline                 11  0:17:06.50  470 

 16  16 Brian Bates                 Chardon NDCL             11  0:17:12.36  447 

 17  17 Chris Whiting               West Geauga              11  0:17:13.08  481 

 18  18 Kurt Corrigan               Ash. Edgewood            11  0:17:23.81  392 

 19  19 Sam Cohen                   Hawken                   10  0:17:24.50  413 

 20  20 Scott Schauer               Lake Cath.               12  0:17:30.97  437 

 21  21 Grant Congdon               West Geauga              11  0:17:31.18  475 

 22  22 John Mikes                  West Geauga              11  0:17:31.35  480 

 23  23 Josh Diehl                  Jefferson Area           12  0:17:38.02  419 

 24  24 Chris Utech                 Orange                   10  0:17:41.59  460 

 25  25 Matt Hoffman                Chardon NDCL             10  0:17:42.00  451 

 26  26 Christopher Baker           Chagrin Falls            12  0:17:43.99  359 

 27  27 Logan Miller                Hawken                    9  0:17:45.10  418 

 28  28 Thomas Mooney               Chagrin Falls             9  0:17:53.50  364 

 29  29 Lorenzo Linek               West Geauga              12  0:17:59.52  479 

 30  30 Brady Pugh                  Wickliffe                11  0:18:07.18  487 

 31  31 James Mooney                Chagrin Falls            11  0:18:08.04  363 

 32  32 Charles Asplin              Chagrin Falls            12  0:18:10.03  358 

 33  33 Ben Garlich                 Gar. Garfield            11  0:18:10.31  399 

 34  34 Liam Frisbie                Lake Cath.               12  0:18:13.88  434 

 35  35 Mac McMillan                Hawken                   12  0:18:14.83  417 

 36  36 Griffin Oravec              Lakeview                  9  0:18:15.45  444 

 37  37 Jeremy Hofius               Hawken                    9  0:18:17.42  416 

 38  38 Andrew Hitchcock            Jefferson Area           12  0:18:21.10  422 

 39  39 Vance Vojack                Perry                    10  0:18:22.02  467 

 40  40 Mauricio Miller             Gar. Garfield             9  0:18:23.95  401 

 41  41 Braylon Wetherbee           Ash. Edgewood            10  0:18:25.38  397 

 42  42 Brandon Gent                Orange                    9  0:18:26.00  455 

 43  43 Zach Locy                   Jefferson Area           12  0:18:26.98  423 

 44  44 Dakota Deets                West Geauga              12  0:18:32.24  476 

 45  45 Josh Delaney                Crestwood                10  0:18:37.41  382 

 46  46 Kyle Schaefer               Gar. Garfield            11  0:18:42.16  404 

 47  47 Evan Hyde                   Lakeview                 10  0:18:42.26  442 

 48  48 Peter Wesen                 Chardon NDCL             11  0:18:45.82  453 

 49  49 Isaac Balistreri            Perry                    12  0:18:46.40  461 

 50  50 Giovanni Hernandez          Wickliffe                12  0:18:47.42  484 

 51  51 Nicolas Bustamante          Orange                    9  0:18:47.46  454 

 52  52 Augie Schweickert           Crestwood                 9  0:18:52.23  387 

 53  53 Drew Hlavtur                Ash. Edgewood            10  0:18:54.40  394 

 54  54 Ryan Mateyo                 Chagrin Falls            12  0:18:58.50  362 

 55  55 Logan Furman                Jefferson Area            9  0:18:58.75  420 

 56  56 Kaden Paniagua              War. Champion            11  0:19:02.34  367 

 57  57 Sean Butler                 Chardon NDCL              9  0:19:05.41  449 

 58  58 Peter Bates                 Chardon NDCL              9  0:19:11.25  448 

 59  59 Ian Borthwick               Kirtland                 11  0:19:11.90  426 

 60  60 Everett Chapo               Wickliffe                12  0:19:14.22  483 

 61  61 Hunter Caruso               Ash. Edgewood             9  0:19:14.28  391 

 62  62 Aidan Kozak                 Orange                   11  0:19:17.71  457 

 63  63 Logan Swiger                Ash. Edgewood            12  0:19:19.73  396 



 64  64 Grayson Moody               Jefferson Area           11  0:19:19.93  424 

 65  65 Kevin Vechery               Crestwood                 9  0:19:20.15  388 

 66  66 Trent Miller                Lakeview                  9  0:19:23.06  443 

 67  67 Mason Wheeler               Lakeview                  9  0:19:24.08  445 

 68  68 Brigham Weight              Kirtland                 11  0:19:25.09  432 

 69  69 Ian McIntyre                Ash. Edgewood            12  0:19:27.35  395 

 70  70 Robert Greenwood            Crestwood                12  0:19:29.94  384 

 71  71 Isaac Pacheco               Lake Cath.               12  0:19:30.86  436 

 72  72 Ben Cozad                   Grand Valley              9  0:19:32.91  406 

 73  73 Logan Schmutz               Ursuline                  9  0:19:33.39  473 

 74  74 K-lord Fernandez            Ursuline                 11  0:19:40.16  469 

 75  75 Grayson Sandwald            Crestwood                10  0:19:42.17  386 

 76  76 Logan Lait                  Wickliffe                 9  0:19:42.77  486 

 77  77 Ben Scheps                  Orange                   12  0:19:43.14  458 

 78  78 Fred Brainard               Conneaut                 11  0:19:43.67  376 

 79  79 J.R. Hutchison              Conneaut                 10  0:19:46.22  378 

 80  80 Dominic Borsich             Wickliffe                10  0:19:48.00  482 

 81  81 Marcus Grube                Lakeview                  9  0:19:48.62  440 

 82  82 Ari Sheik                   Ursuline                 11  0:19:49.93  474 

 83  83 Patrick Seibel              Orange                    9  0:19:57.21  459 

 84  84 Ethan Hughes                Grand Valley             10  0:20:01.17  408 

 85  85 Drake Rennaker              Crestwood                10  0:20:03.16  385 

 86  86 James Roux                  Conneaut                 12  0:20:10.06  380 

 87  87 Nicolai Nagy                Perry                     9  0:20:10.52  465 

 88  88 Luis Villalobos             Perry                    12  0:20:13.00  466 

 89  89 Keegan Marsch               Lake Cath.               10  0:20:19.47  435 

 90  90 Brandon Wroblewski          Lake Cath.               11  0:20:21.36  439 

 91  91 Dillan Paul                 Gar. Garfield             9  0:20:22.60  402 

 92  92 Luke Whitmore               Lakeview                  9  0:20:26.20  446 

 93  93 Chris Plott                 War. Champion            11  0:20:27.39  368 

 94  94 Alex Kennedy                Conneaut                 12  0:20:27.94  379 

 95  95 Jack Tennant                Wickliffe                11  0:20:27.95  488 

 96  96 Aidan Hill                  Gar. Garfield             9  0:20:32.60  400 

 97  97 Nicholas Thompson           Lake Cath.               11  0:20:38.60  438 

 98  98 Jeremy Mrva                 Kirtland                  9  0:20:40.00  429 

 99  99 Tom Hull                    Ursuline                 11  0:20:42.61  472 

100 100 Robert King                 Wickliffe                12  0:20:43.40  485 

101 101 Joe Groner                  Ursuline                 10  0:20:45.38  471 

102 102 Colin Griffith              Perry                    10  0:20:46.91  463 

103 103 Michael Fergus              Crestwood                10  0:20:47.56  383 

104 104 Warren Eveland              Kirtland                 11  0:20:50.10  428 

105 105 Mitchell Desborough         Perry                    11  0:20:57.11  462 

106 106 Michael Biliunas            Lake Cath.               12  0:20:58.22  433 

107 107 Micah Nolan                 War. Champion            11  0:21:03.20  366 

108 108 Nathan Heinly               Jefferson Area           12  0:21:19.94  421 

109 109 Cyrus Romecki               Gar. Garfield            10  0:21:21.55  403 

110 110 Nicholas Edic               Gar. Garfield             9  0:21:23.40  398 

111 111 Dontez Orr                  Collinwood               10  0:21:24.53  373 

112 112 Luke Huston                 Conneaut                 12  0:21:40.10  377 

113 113 Noah Nead                   Kirtland                 11  0:21:47.66  430 

114 114 Braden Davenport            War. Champion            10  0:22:02.09  365 

115 115 Gavin Weikart               Grand Valley              9  0:22:06.01  411 

116 116 Wyatt Hamilton              Grand Valley              9  0:22:10.01  407 

117 117 Luke Emlaw                  Kirtland                 10  0:22:18.19  427 



118 118 Cole Sorenson               Conneaut                 10  0:22:22.44  381 

119 119 Jon Chahine                 Ursuline                 11  0:22:35.34  468 

120 120 Chanse Henderson            Collinwood                9  0:23:47.42  370 

121 121 Max Bogardus                Grand Valley             12  0:23:58.29  405 

122 122 Niko Petrunic               Kirtland                  9  0:24:26.50  431 

123 123 Caleb Bennett               Conneaut                 11  0:24:44.26  375 

124 124 Roman Strohm                War. Champion            10  0:26:52.61  369 

125 125 Antonio Milton              Collinwood               10  0:29:43.26  371 

126     Cody Latimer-Floyd          Young. East              10  0:29:45.90  390 

127 126 Darius North                Collinwood               10  0:30:31.60  372 

128 127 Ethan Thompson              Collinwood               10  0:31:07.94  374 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Printouts compliments GCXC Racing 

 

 

        


